WEB
04/2020
Rigging screw with 2 jaws stainless steel
Rigging screw with 2 welded jaws
- Material : Stainless steel 316
- Supplied with fitted locking nuts
.Application.
The breaking strength is obtained by
multiplying the SWL by a factor of
safety of 4
RDCssDiameter from 5mm to 20mm
stainless
steel
L1 min / L2 max
B
ØC E
*Depending on availability -Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 5+ 10+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
SWL Weight Price each
Part number Size Thread ØC B E L1 L2 (kg) (kg) 1 to 2
RDC-5/SS 5 M5 5 6,5 8,0 126 190 150 0,056 4 18,01 F
RDC-6/SS 6 M6 6 7,5 7,7 136 211 250 0,076 4 20,04 F
RDC-8/SS 8 M8 8 11,0 9,4 170 255 360 0,154 4 28,22 F
RDC-10/SS 10 M10 9 12,0 14,0 195 280 500 0,260 4 36,38 F
RDC-12/SS 12 M12 12 14,0 20,0 260 380 650 0,536 4 50,25 F
RDC-14/SS 14 M14 12 15,0 22,0 300 430 790 0,720 4 65,54 F
RDC-16/SS 16 M16 16 21,0 24,0 315 455 980 1,086 - 94,42 F
RDC-20/SS 20 M20 20 28,0 38,0 410 560 1300 2,124 - 139,96 F
Stock*
Our other products
BIMSS
Indexing plunger mini,